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2.1 DVV Clarification 

Number of teaching staff / full time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count): 

 HEI Input :35 

 

DVV Query 

Please provide a list of total full-time teachers in the past five years including their department. (Kindly 

make sure there are no duplicate entries). This information should be verified by the Principal or a competent 

authority. 

HEI Response 

1. List of total full-time teachers in past five years (Without repeat count) is attached herewith. 

 

Sr. No. Faculty Name 

1 Dr. Tejashree Deshmukh 

2 Dr. Asmat Ara Shaikh 

3 Dr. Ruchi Anand 

4 Dr. Dinesh Harsolekar 

5 Dr. Manali Patil 

6 Mrs. Trupti Gupte 

7 Mr. Bhavesh Vaity 

8 Mr. Ajinkya Kumawat 

9 Dr.  Aparna Patil 

10 Mr. Sujit Apte 

11 Mr. Kiran Wagle 

12 Mr. Farokh Mistry 

https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/1.%20Dr.%20Tejashree%20Deshmukh.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/2.%20Dr.%20Asmat%20Ara%20Shaikh.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/3.%20Dr.%20Ruchi%20Anand.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/4.%20Dr.%20Dinesh%20Harsolekar.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/5.%20Dr.%20Manali%20Patil.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/6.%20Mrs.%20Trupti%20Gupte.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/7.%20Mr.%20Bhavesh%20Vaity.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/8.%20Mr.%20Ajinkya%20Kumawat.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/9.%20Dr.%20Aparna%20Patil.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/10.%20Mr.%20Sujit%20Apte.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/11.%20Mr.%20Kiran%20Wagle.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/12.%20Mr.%20Farokh%20Mistry.pdf
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13 Mr. Prashant Dandekar 

14 Ms. Avanti Sathe 

15 Ms. Preeti Kaushik 

16 Dr. Neha Bhatia 

17 Ms. Gargi Gothe 

18 Mrs. Anjali Paulastye 

19 Mr. Amit Gursale 

20 Mr. Aditya Khandwe 

21 Mrs. Asavari Mehendale 

22 Mr. Pradeep Gupte 

23 Ms. Ridhima Mahabal 

24 Dr. Sucheta Pawar 

25 Mr. Abhishek Deokule 

26 CA Rajul Murudkar 

27 Dr. Vijay Wagh 

28 Dr. Anand Hindolia 

29 Mrs. Shalini Kakkar 

30 Mr. Bhaskar Joshi 

31 Dr. Harish Kumar S. Purohit 

32 Mr. Shashank Pai 

33 Mr. Jigar Patel 

https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/13.%20Mr.%20Prashant%20Dandekar.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/14.%20Ms.%20Avanti%20Sathe.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/15.%20Ms.%20Preeti%20Kaushik.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/16.%20Dr.%20Neha%20Bhatia.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/17.%20Ms.%20Gargi%20Gothe.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/18.%20Mrs.%20Anjali%20Paulastye.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/19.%20Mr.%20Amit%20Gursale.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/20.%20Mr.%20Aditya%20Khandwe.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/21.%20Mrs.%20Asavari%20Mehendale.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/22.%20Mr.%20Pradeep%20Gupte.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/23.%20Ms.%20Ridhima%20Mahabal.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/24.%20Dr.%20Sucheta%20Pawar.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/25.%20Mr.%20Abhishek%20Deokule.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/26.%20CA%20Rajul%20Murudkar.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/27.%20Dr.%20Vijay%20Wagh.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/28.%20Dr.%20Anand%20Hindolia.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/29.%20Mrs.%20Shalini%20Kakkar.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/30.%20Mr.%20Bhaskar%20Joshi.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/31.%20Dr.%20Harish%20Kumar%20S.%20Purohit.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/32.%20Mr.%20Shashank%20Pai.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/33.%20Mr.%20Jigar%20Patel.pdf
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34 Dr. Velerian Rodrigues 

35 Dr. CA Ajit Joshi 

 

https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/34.%20Dr.%20Velerian%20Rodrigues.pdf
https://ptvaim.ac.in/documents/Extended%20Profile/2.1/2.1%20-Final/35.%20Dr.%20CA%20Ajit%20Joshi.pdf

